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25-663 Kielce, Poland

Data sheet information

1. PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

Material: 100 % Stainless Steel or aluminium
Steel grade: According to the standards EN 10088

Stainless austenitic grade 1.4301

Product Product . . . .
Foto Material Dimension Weight
name code
Stainless Steel 2777 Length: 300 mm 0,15
Rules 30cm kg
. . R Stainless Steel 2
Stainless Steel Q... S i P2778 ~1mm Length: 450 mm 0,23
Rules 45cm kg
Stainless Steel P2779 Length: 300 mm/150mm 0,20
Angle kg
Stainless.s.teel },.«) Stainless Steel Length: 50 mm
traceability P0528 —2mm 0,05 kg
tag 25x55 mm Width: 35 mm
Sta.inless Steel ’/ Stainless Steel Length: 355 mm
clipboard A4 P0O079 —1mm 0,7 kg
(vertical) Width: 228 mm
Sta.mless Steel . Length: 370 mm
clipboard A4 Stainless Steel
(vertical) with P2792 -1mm 0,76ke
Width : 228 mm
shelf
Stainless Steel Stainless Steel Length: 470 mm
clipboard A3 P2841 e 1,18 kg
(vertical) Width : 310 mm
Stz-flnless Steel ' Length: 500 mm
clipboard A3 Stainless Steel
(vertical) with P2731 ~1mm Lake
Width : 330 mm
shelf
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Stainless Steel
clipboard A4
(horizontal)

Stainless Steel
clipboard A4
(horizontal)

with shelf

Stainless Steel
clipboard A3
(horizontal)

Stainless Steel
clipboard A3
(horizontal)

with shelf

Stainless Steel
clipboard DL
(horizontal)

Stainless Steel
clipboard DL
(horizontal)

with shelf

Stainless Steel
clipboard A5
(vertical)

Stainless Steel
clipboard A5
(vertical) with
shelf

Aluminum
clipboard A4

Stainless steel
laptop stand
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P0080

P2796

P2840

P2795

P2798

P2799

P0O077

P2793

P2102

P2626

Stainless Steel
-1mm

Stainless Steel
-1mm

Stainless Steel
-1mm

Stainless Steel
—1mm

Stainless Steel
—1mm

Stainless Steel
—1mm

Stainless Steel
—-1mm

Stainless Steel
—1mm

Aluminium
—1mm

Stainless Steel
-1,5mm
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Length: 228 mm

Width : 355 mm

Length: 228 mm

Width : 355 mm

Length: 340 mm

Width : 450 mm

Length: 375 mm

Width : 450

Length: 228 mm

Width : 140 mm

Length: 228 mm

Width : 155 mm

Length: 260 mm

Width : 160 mm

Length: 275 mm

Width : 160 mm

Length: 355 mm
Width : 228 mm

High: 70 mm
Depth: 270 mm
Width : 350

0,76 kg

0,82 kg

1,3 kg

1,42 kg

0,3 kg

0,37 kg

0,42 kg

0,23 kg

1,21 kg
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Stainless Steel
Clipboard
Racks (4)

Stainless Steel
Clipboard
Racks (3)

Stainless Steel
Clipboard
Racks (2)

Universal
stainless steel
hanger

Hanger for
clothes

Hanger for
clothes

Stainless Steel
Clip single

Stainless Steel
Clip double

| ik

i)
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P2395

P2396

P2367

P8001

P2399

P2391

P0O098

P0O099

P0O097

P0O095

P0O096

P2365

P2366

P2368

P2367

P2369

Stainless Steel
-1mm

Stainless Steel
—1mm

Stainless Steel
—1mm

Stainless Steel
-2 mm;
wire @ 5mm

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel
—2mm

Stainless Steel
-1mm

Stainless Steel
—-1mm

Stainless Steel
—-1mm

Stainless Steel
—-1mm

Stainless Steel
—-1mm

Stainless Steel
—-1mm

Stainless Steel
—1mm

Stainless Steel
—1mm

Stainless Steel
—1mm

Stainless Steel
—1mm
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Length: 1000 mm

Length: 750 mm

Length: 550 mm

Length: 200 mm
Width: 35 mm

Length: 460 mm

High: 210 mm
Width: 410 mm

Clip length:
145 mm

Clip length:
100 mm
Clip length:
80 mm

Clip length:
60 mm

Clip length:
40 mm

Clip length:
145 mm

Clip length:
100 mm

Clip length:
80 mm

Clip length:
60 mm

Clip length:
40 mm

1kg

0,136
kg

0,32 kg

0,27 kg

0,2 kg

0,06 kg

0,05 kg

0,03 kg

0,03

0,08kg

0,07 kg

0,2 kg

0,03 kg

0,03 kg

Tel:+48 41 343 10 74, Fax: +48 4126072 72
e-mail: biuro@prohaccp.pl



Document =
holder made
of stainless
steel
A4

Document =
holder made
of stainless
steel
A5

stainless steel
document
holders,
connected in
a system A4
vertical

stainless steel
document
holders,
connected in
a system A5
vertical

stainless steel
document
holders,
connected in
a system A4
horizontal

Document
holder made
of stainless
steel A4

Document
holder made
of stainless
steel A5

Stainless Steel

document
binder

Stainless Steel
document
shelf
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P2096

P2097

P1096

P1097

P1095

P2701

P2801

P2332

P2394

Stainless Steel
-1mm

Stainless Steel
-1mm

Stainless Steel
—1mm

Stainless Steel
—1mm

Stainless Steel
-1mm

Stainless Steel
—wire @5
mm

Stainless Steel
—-wire@5
mm

Stainless Steel
-1mm

Stainless Steel
-1mm

www prohaccp pl
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High: 250 mm
Length: 235 mm
Top width: 65 mm
Bottom width: 20 mm

1kg

High: 210 mm
Length: 150 mm
Top width: 35 mm
Bottom width: 15 mm

0,78kg

High: 250 mm
Depth: 115 mm

Top width: 236 mm 0,82 ke

High: 180 mm
Depth: 115 mm 0,48 kg
Top width: 170

High: 160 mm
Depth: 100 mm

Top width: 328 mm 0,67 ke

High: 250 mm
Length: 210 mm 0,32
Top width: 40 mm kg
Bottom width: 5 mm

Wysokosé: 170mm
Dtugosé: 160mm
Szerokosc (géra): 35mm
Szerokosc (dot): 35mm

High: 315/120 mm
Length: 250 mm

High: 255 mm
Length: 310 mm
Width: 255 mm

Tel:+48 41 343 10 74, Fax: +48 4126072 72
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Product name

Document tray
of stainless
steel

Holder with
stainless steel
for display
pockets A4

Gloves
dispenser made

of stainless
steel

Stainless steel
face masks
dispenser

Gloves
dispenser made

of stainless
steel

Lab coats
dispenser

Universal
stainless steel
dispenser

Universal
stainless steel
dyspenser

PROHACCP Sp. z 0.0. Cedzyna 1D, 25-900 Kielce POLAND
NIP: 657-284-86-39 REGON: 260412422

Number of
boxes

for 5 display
pockets

for 10
pockets

For 1 box

For 2 boxes

For 3 boxes

For 4 boxes

For 1 box

For 1 box

For 2 boxes

For 3 boxes

For 1 box

Product
code

P2393

P3122

P3123

P2011

P2012

P2013

P2014

P2010

P2658

P2659

P2660

P2960

P2017

P2016
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Material

Stainless
steel
-1 mm

Stainless
Steel -1
mm

Stainless
Steel -1
mm

Stainless
Steel —
wire @

5mm

Stainless
Steel —
wire @

6mm

Stainless
Steel -1
mm

Stainless
Steel -1
mm

Dimension

High: 80 mm
Length: 370 mm
Width: 255 mm

Width: 50 mm
Length: 360 mm

Width: 92 mm
Length: 360 mm

Width: 250 mm
High: 125 mm
Depth: 80 mm

Width: 250 mm
High: 250 mm
Depth: 80 mm

Width: 250 cm
High: 375 mm
Depth: 80 mm

Width: 250 mm
High: 500 mm
Depth: 80 mm

Width: 190 mm
High: 100 mm
Depth: 66 mm

Width: 250 mm
High: 90 mm
Depth: 80 mm
Width: 250 mm
High: 200 mm
Depth: 80 mm

Width: 250 mm
High: 375 mm
Depth: 80 mm

Width: 280 mm
High: 400 mm
Depth: 240 mm

Width: 200 mm
High: 200 mm
Depth: 250 mm

Width: 130 mm
High: 200 mm
Depth: 250 mm

Weig
ht

1kg

0,215
kg

0,360
kg

0,5
kg

1kg

1,5
kg

2 kg

0,19
ke

0,38
kg

0,51
kg

0,82
kg

2 kg

1,6
kg
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Stainless steel
wallhook

Stainless steel
wallhook-
double

Stainless steel
wallhook
(17.5¢m)

Stainless steel
hanger for
buckets, 15cm

Stainless steel
hanger for
buckets, 27cm

Hanger for bucket

Cleaning cloth roll
holder

Stainless steel
hanger for bottle

PROHACCP Sp. z 0.0. Cedzyna 1D, 25-900 Kielce POLAND

N

L

L

—

NIP: 657-284-86-39 REGON: 260412422

1 psc

1 psc

1 psc

1 psc

1 psc

1roll

lbottle

1 bottle

P8000

P8002

P8003

P2976

P2977

P2877

P2888

P2398

P2970

P2971
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Stainless
Steel —
wire @

5mm

Stainless
Steel —
wire @

5mm

Stainless
Steel
-2 mm;
wire @
5mm

Stainless
Steel
-2 mm;
wire @
5mm
Stainless
Steel
-2 mm;
wire @
5mm

Stainless
Steel — wire
@ 5mm

stainless
steel

pipe @
16mm

Stainless
Steel — wire
@ 5mm

Stainless
Steel — wire
@ 5mm

Width: 35 mm
Length: 50 mm

Width: 35 mm
Length: 100 mm

Width: 35mm
Lengh: 50mm

Width: 35mm
Length: 50mm

Width: 35mm
Length: 50mm

Width: 280mm
High: 200mm

Width: 280mm
High: 200mm

Width: 300mm
High: 230mm
Depth: 200mm

High: 180mm
Hole: #80mm

Width: 150mm
High: 150mm

0,037
kg

0,06
kg

0,13
kg

0,22
kg

0,18
ke
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Dispenserfor
visitors set

Stainless steel
hanger for
accesorries

Stainless steel
handger for
shadowboard -
flat

Stainless steel
hooks

Stainless steel
handle for
knives
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1 bottle

2 bottles

1 bottle

2 bottles

1 psc

2 psc

1 psc

2 psc

4 psc

6 psc

for 1 knife

for 2 knives

for 3 knives

for 4 knives

P2972

P2974

P2973

P2975

P2018

P2400

P2401

P2402

P2403

15160

15164

P2041

P2042

P2043

P2044
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Stainless
Steel-1,5
mm

Stainless
Steel — wire
@ 5mm

Stainless
Steel -3
mm

Stainless
Steel -3
mm

Stainless
Steel -3
mm

Stainless
Steel -3
mm

Stainless
Steel -3
mm

Stainless
Steel -1
mm

Width: 110mm
High: 100mm
Depth: 100mm
Hole: 380mm

Width: 210mm
High: 100mm
Depth: 100mm
2 holes: P8Omm

Width: 140mm
High: 110mm
Depth: 130mm
Hole: $110mm

Width: 280mm
High: 110mm
Depth: 130mm

2 holes: #110mm

Width: 300mm
High: 500mm
Depth: 250mm

Width: 40 mm
Length: 78 mm

Width: 80 mm
Length: 78 mm

Width: 60 mm
Length: 60 mm

Width: 60 mm
Length: 60 mm

Width: 413 mm
High: 92mm
Depth: 112mm
Width: 585 mm
High: 92mm
Depth: 112mm

Width: 70 mm
Depth: 30 mm

Width: 120 mm
Depth: 30 mm

Width: 170 mm
Depth: 30 mm

Width: 220 mm
Depth: 30 mm

0,32
kg

0,62
kg

0,45
kg

0,91
kg

0,1
kg

0,19
kg

0,12
kg

0,14k

1,12
kg

1,4
kg

0,1
kg
0,2
ke
0,3
kg
0,4
kg

Tel:+48 41 343 10 74, Fax: +48 4126072 72
e-mail: biuro@prohaccp.pl



for1 P2051 Width: 48 mm 0,04

screwdrivers Depth: 30 mm kg
for 2 Width: 96 mm 0,08
screwdrivers P2052 Depth: 30 mm kg
. Stainless
Stainless steel for 3 P2053 Steel — 1 Width: 144 mm 0,12
handle for screwdrivers mm Depth: 30 mm kg
screwdrivers 016
for 4 Width: 192 mm B
screwdrivers P2054 Depth: 30 mm kg
fors Width: 240 mm 0,20
screwdrivers P2055 Depth: 30 mm kg
doli\II\I/utTcr::‘r?of High: 280mm
aluminum i .
interstaching 1 bin P0799-AL Inner diameter: 5 kg
. -5mm 355mm
bins
Width: 300 mm 04
P2690 High: 43mm k,
Depth: 13mm g
Stainless steel Stainless Width: 450 mm 06
magnetic P2691 Steel - 0,8 High: 43mm k’
knives holder mm Depth: 13mm g
Width: 550 mm 0.7
P2692 High: 43mm k’
Depth: 13mm g
Width: 800 mm
P2027 High: 150 mm SI’(06
Depth: 400mm g
Stainless Width: 800 mm 3.94
P2025 Steel - 1,5 High: 150 mm k
mm Depth: 300mm g
. Width: 600 mm
Sta':'::;:tee' “ P2024 High: 150 mm 3|’<11
< Depth: 300mm g
< Width: 600 mm 222
P2023 Stainless :Ig:;\-ligomm kg
Steel -1 W?dp " ’ 400mm
idth : mm
P2022 mm High: 150 mm 1|'(63
Depth: 200mm g

Products detectable by metal detector and the X-ray. Easy to clean.

Level of detectability depends on metal detector settings, production environment and type of produced food. We
recommend to test our metal detectable products on your own metal detector before introducing our metal
detectable products to production area.

Specification on behalf of PROHACCP Sp. z 0. o.

Kielce, October 26, 2020 @Ifa /&W«/&zyf

Quality Manager
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